Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

EU
Add suffix ‘-EU’
China
Add suffix ‘-CN’
USA
Add suffix ‘-US’
Australia
Add suffix ‘-AU’
70.87 ± 10%
(1800 ±10%)
Output Plug: ø 5.5 x ø 2.5 x 11.0 mm Inner Positive
Models and Ratings
Output Power Output Voltage(2) Output Current Ripple & Noise(1) Overvoltage Trip(6) Efficiency(4) Model Number(3,5)
8.0 W 5.0 V 1.60 A 150 mV 10.0 V 73% VEP08US05
8.0 W 9.0 V 0.88 A 200 mV 18.0 V 77% VEP08US09
8.0 W 12.0 V 0.66 A 200 mV 20.0 V 77% VEP08US12
8.0 W 15.0 V 0.53 A 200 mV 25.0 V 78% VEP08US15
10.0 W 5.0 V 2.00 A 50 mV 9.0 V 75% VEP15US05
12.6 W 9.0 V 1.40 A 100 mV 15.0 V 80% VEP15US09
15.0 W 12.0 V 1.25 A 100 mV 20.0 V 82% VEP15US12
15.0 W 15.0 V 0.90 A 150 mV 25.0 V 82% VEP15US15
15.0 W 24.0 V 0.63 A 200 mV 35.0 V 83% VEP15US24
VEP24Models and Ratings
A
C
-
D
C
Output Power Output Voltage(3) Output Current Ripple & Noise(1) Overvoltage Trip(6) Efficiency(4) Model Number(2,5)
12.5 W 5.0 V 2.5 A 100 mV 10.0 V 73% VEP24US05
19.8 W 9.0 V 2.2 A 100 mV 18.0 V 79% VEP24US09
24.0 W 12.0 V 2.0 A 100 mV 20.0 V 80% VEP24US12
24.0 W 15.0 V 1.6 A 100 mV 25.0 V 80% VEP24US15
24.0 W 24.0 V 1.0 A 100 mV 35.0 V 82% VEP24US24
Notes
1. Measured at end of DC output lead using 20 MHz bandwidth and 0.1 µF ceramic capacitor in parallel with 10 µF electrolytic capacitor placed at connector terminals.
2. A suffix denoting the type of mains plug required must be added to the part number. See below.
3. Other voltages between 3.0 V and 24.0 V are available on request, consult sales for details.

Add suffix ‘-US’
Australia
Add suffix ‘-AU’
59.0 ± 10%
(1500 ±10%)
Output Plug: ø 5.5 x ø 2.5 x 11.0 mm Inner Positive
A
C
-
D
C
20-Oct-15
VEP36Models and Ratings
Output Power Output Voltage(3) Output Current Ripple & Noise(1) Overvoltage Trip(4) Efficiency(3) Model Number(2,5)
27 W 9.0 V 3.0 A 200 mV 25.0 V 85% VEP36US09
36 W 12.0 V 3.0 A 200 mV 28.0 V 85% VEP36US12
36 W 15.0 V 2.4 A 200 mV 28.0 V 86% VEP36US15
36 W 24.0 V 1.5 A 200 mV 42.0 V 87% VEP36US24
Notes
1. Measured at end of DC output lead using 20 MHz bandwidth and 0.1 µF ceramic capacitor in parallel with 10 µF electrolytic capacitor placed at connector terminals.
2. A suffix denoting the type of mains plug required must be added to the part number. See below.
3. Efficiency given is the average of efficiencies measured with output loads of 25%, 50%, 75% and 100%.